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SAUVIGNON BLANC 
CLONE 376

PINOT NOIR 
CLONE 777

PINOT NOIR 
CLONE 2A

PINOT NOIR 
CLONE 828

SAUVIGNON BLANC 
CLONE 1

CHARDONNAY 
CLONE 548

CHARDONNAY 
CLONE 95

ALBARINO 
FIELD SELECTION

ALBARINO 
FIELD SELECTION

SYRAH 
CLONE A

SYRAH 
CLONE 877

PINOT NOIR 
CLONE 115

PINOT NOIR 
CLONE 667

PINOT NOIR 
CLONE 828

GRENACHE NOIR 
CLONE 362

PINOT NOIR 
CLONE 777

16
17
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

SYRAH 
CLONE 174

PINOT NOIR 
CLONE 667

GRENACHE NOIR 
CLONE 136

GRENACHE NOIR 
CLONE 136

GRENACHE NOIR 
CLONE ALBAN

PINOT NOIR 
CLONE 2A

PINOT NOIR 
CLONE 828

PINOT NOIR 
CLONE CALERA

PINOT NOIR 
CLONE ROCHIOLI

PINOT NOIR 
CLONE 115

PINOT NOIR 
CLONE 828

CHARDONNAY 
CLONE 04

CHARDONNAY 
CLONE 17

CHARDONNAY 
CLONE 04

CHARDONNAY 
CLONE 17

BLOCK INDEX

PLANTED ACREAGE

VARIETY  
PINOT NOIR

CHARDONNAY

GRENACHE NOIR

SYRAH

SAUVIGNON BLANC

ALBARINO

TOTAL

ACREAGE
33

21

9

8

3

3

77

JESPERSEN 
RANCH

BLOCK VARIETY 
CLONE NUMBER


